
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

04:17 PM, Thu, Jan 08
7401 Durgan Drives, East Basil, CA, 31416-4777 | Powlowski Group ((demo) Ilse Hartmann)  | 1-595-265-3954 x396
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Shantay Rau
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:01 PM, Thu, Jan 08
64296 Tremblay Wall, Skileshaven, CA, 71931 | (demo) Tory Hickle  | 470-013-1716 x143
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Harlan Gibson
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:06 PM, Thu, Jan 08
3099 Schimmel Station, Deshawnport, CA, 62003-3516 | Powlowski Group ((demo) Ilse Hartmann)  | 1-595-265-
3954 x396
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Tina Schmidt
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials
and Debris - Remove and Haul"]
Lawn size: 688

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


